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Lecture Schedule of Dental International Program (2021-2022)  

 

Week Date (10:30-12:30 Am) Lecture Staff member 

1 Sunday 10-10-2021 Orientation Dr. Dina Elfeky 

2 Sunday 17-10-2021 General pharmacology Dr. Waleed barakat 

3 Sunday 24-10-2021 Autonomic Nervous system-1 
(till the end of noradrenaline) 

Dr. Waleed barakat 

4 Sunday 31-10-2021 Autonomic Nervous system-2(from 
dopamine to the end of ANS) , 
Skeletal ms. Relaxants & Autacoids 

Dr. Dina Elfeky 

5 Sunday 7-11-2021 Central Nervous System 

) Narcotic (opioid) analgesics( 

Dr. Dina tahoon 

6 Sunday 14-11-2021 Central Nervous System 1 

)Non-Steroidal Anti-Inflammatory 
Drugs( 

Dr. Dina tahoon 

7 & 8 From [ 20/11  to  3/12] Quiz   

9 Sunday 5-12-2021 Central Nervous System 2 
) Benzodiazepines and Barbiturates / 
General Anesthetics( 

Dr. Dina tahoon 

10 Sunday 12-12-2021 Local anesthesia Dr. Hams kotb 

11 Sunday 19-12-2021 Blood-1  Dr. Dina Elfeky 

12 Sunday 26-12-2021 Blood-2  & Cardiovascular system and 
emergencies 
 

Dr. Hams kotb 

 From [1-1-2022  to  3-2-
2022] 

Final exam.  

 

Head of department                                                                 course coordinator 

د. دينا محمد                                                                                                                                         

  اد. أمانى عبد الرحيم عابدين                                                        الفقى

                              

   اسم المقرر:

Pharmacology-I 

M012  : كود المقرر 


	Lecture Schedule of Dental International Program (2021-2022)

